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Dimensioni esterne 600x620x1872 mm

Dimensioni imballo 655x690x1930 mm
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Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione

Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

PP?????77?77?7?7?7

380 Lt
275 Lt

4

D

R600A
76 kg

73 kg
0,12 ???
Roll-Bond
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